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Cohen's Collection 2024
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Dear Clients
 
We are proud to present our new catalog for season 2023-2024.
This year you can find remarkable pictures of new varieties 
and highlights.
Our complete updated variety list is available at the end of the 
catalog.
Please feel free to ask for a digital version so you can also receive 
a link to our picture bank.
 
You can also get a copy in our online ordering system, and we 
also have a printed version available.
 
We hope to see you at one of our upcoming exhibitions –
CAST USA – March 2023
Flower Trials Holland – June 2023
HTA Show UK – June 2023
Cultivate USA – July 2023
IPM Germany – January 2024
 
We will also be happy to welcome you in our farms.
 
Wishing you a good and successful season.
 
 

Asaf Cohen      Merav Cohen  
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SALES REPRESENTATIVE

GLOBAL PLANT SOURCE - USA AND CANADA

Susan Liou
Mobile +1 718 715 6369
E-mail susan.liou@globalplantsource.com
Site www.globalplantsource.com

ITALY AND FRANCE

Matteo Ragni
Mobile +39 340 229 5335
E-mail matteo.ragni@gmail.com
Site www.matteoragni.itnuke.it

SOLGROW - UNITED KINGDOM

Peter Bernard
Mobile +44 783 661 2913
E-mail peterb@solgrow.com
Site www.solgrow.com

COHEN'S OFFICE

33 Hadolev st., Kfar Hanagid 76875, Israel
Tel 972 8 9439487
Fax 972 8 9421608
E-mail info@cohennur.co.il
Site www.cohennur.co.il

Marketing & Customer Relations:
Nomi Hen #12, nomi@cohennur.co.il

Logistics:
Michal Ben Atar #16, michal@cohennur.co.il

Accounting:
Zurit Bachar #15, zurit@cohennur.co.il
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E-mail info@cohennur.co.il
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